
COUNCIL MEMBERS COUNCIL ALTERNATES WORKGROUP MEMBERS

Mike Batista

Director

PO Box 201301

Helena, MT  59620

PH: 406-444-3930

FX: 406-444-4920

mbatista@mt.gov

Need to Identify Stephanie Motil

Juvenile Parole Officer II                               

111 N. Rodney

PO Box 1313

Helena, MT 59620-1313

PH: 406-444-3902 

FX: 406-444-9737                            

smotil@mt.gov 

Jason Smith

Acting Director of Indian Affairs 

PO Box 200503

Helena, MT  59620

PH: 406-444-3702

FX: 406-444-1350

jsmith8@mt.gov

Administrative Officer

PO Box 200503

Helena, MT  59620

PH: 406-444-3702

FX: 406-444-4350

Need to Identify.

Tim Fox

Attorney General

PO Box 201401

Helena, MT  59620

PH: 406-444-2026

FX: 406-444-3549

timfox@mt.gov

Matt Dale

PO Box 201417

Helena, MT  59620

PH: 406-444-1907

FX: 406-444-3549

madale@mt.gov

Matt Dale

PO Box 201417

Helena, MT  59620

PH: 406-444-1907

FX: 406-444-3549

madale@mt.gov

Pam Bucy

Commissioner

PO Box 1728

Helena, MT  59624

PH: 406-444-3299

FX: 406-444-1349

pbucy@mt.gov

Mike Cooney

Administrator

Workforce Services Division

PO Box 1728

Helena, MT 59624

PH: 406-444-2648

FX: 406-444-1394

mcooney@mt.gov

Connie Kinsey

Workforce Services Division

PO Box 1728

Helena, MT 59624

PH: 406-444-4571 (Connie)

FX: 406-444-1394

ckinsey@mt.gov

Richard Opper

Director

PO Box 4210

Helena, MT  59604

PH: 406-444-5622

FX: 406-444-1970

ropper@mt.gov

Joan Cassidy

Addictive and Mental Disorders 

Division

PO Box 202905

Helena, MT  59620

PH: 406-444-6981

FX: 406-444-4435

jcassidy@mt.gov

Joan Cassidy

Addictive and Mental Disorders 

Division

PO Box 202905

Helena, MT  59620

PH: 406-444-6981

FX: 406-444-4435

jcassidy@mt.gov                                        

Back up is Ken Taylor                      

PH: 406-444-1202   

ketaylor@mt.gov
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Department of Justice (DOJ)

Department of Labor and Industry (DLI)
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Brooke Marshall                   

Executive Director

PO Box 201408

Helena, MT  59620

PH: 406-444-3615

FX: 406-444-4722   

BrookeMarshall@mt.gov

Julie Fischer

Prevention Program Specialist

PO Box 201408

Helena, MT  59620

PH: 406-444-2056

FX: 406-444-4722

jfischer2@mt.gov

Julie Fischer

Prevention Program Specialist

PO Box 201408

Helena, MT  59620

PH: 406-444-2056

FX: 406-444-4722

jfischer2@mt.gov                                                                                         

                                              Kevin 

Dusko                                   EUDL 

State Coordinator                            

PO Box 201408                                           

Helena, MT  59620                                          

PH: 406-444-2947                

kdusko@mt.gov

Mary Gallagher

CTF Vice-Chair - Agency Rep. 

Office of Public Instruction              

PO Box 202501

1227 - 11th Avenue                         

Helena, 59620

PH:  406-444-5664       

mgallagher2@mt.gov

Jamey Petersen                             

Children's Trust Fund Liaison           

PO Box 4210                           

Helena, MT  59604-4210                      

PH:  406-444-3002           

jpetersen@mt.gov

Jamey Petersen                             

Children's Trust Fund Liaison           

PO Box 4210                           

Helena, MT  59604-4210                      

PH:  406-444-3002           

jpetersen@mt.gov

Denise Juneau

Superintendent

PO Box 202501

1227- 11th Avenue

Helena, MT  59620

PH: 406-444-5658

FX: 406-444-2893

djuneau@mt.gov

Karin Olsen Billings 

Administrator 

Health Enhancement & Safety 

Division 

Montana Office of Public Instruction 

PO Box 202501 

Helena, MT 59620-2501 

PH: 406-444-0829

FX: 406-444-2955 

kbillings@mt.gov

Cheri Seed

Unit Supervisor

Coordinated School Health Program

PO Box 202501

1300 11th Avenue

Helena, MT  59620

PH: 406-444-3000

cseed@mt.gov

                                                Kris 

Minard  Tobacco Education Program 

Specialist  Health Enhancement & 

Safety Division   PO Box 202501                    

Helena, MT  59620-2501             PH: 

406-444-0785                      FX:  406-

444-2955  kminard@mt.gov

Montana Board of Crime Control (MBCC)

Montana Children’s Trust Fund

Office of Public Instruction (OPI)
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Adjutant General Mathew Quinn

Office of Military Affairs 

PO Box 202101

Helena, MT  59620

PH: 406-324-3010

FX: 406-324-3011

mathew.quinn@us.army.mil

Need to Identify 1LT Daniela Ragen

Executive Officer

MT Counterdrug Task Force

PH:   406.324.3178

Mobile:  406.422.8770

FX:      406.324.4813

daniela.ragen@us.army.mil              

OC Cathleen Dobson

MTNG Civil Operations Program 

Manager

cathleen.dobson@us.army.mil

PH: 406-324-3176

Cell: 406-438-3597

Clayton Christian

Commissioner 

PO Box 203101

Helena, MT  59620

PH: 406-444-6570

FX: 406-444-1469

cchristian@montana.edu

Need to Identify Jenny Haubenriser

MSU Health Promotion

Student Health Service

Montana State University

Bozeman MT 59717

PH: 406.994.2337

hoss@montana.edu

Linda Green

Director of Health Enhancement

Curry Health Center  

634 Eddy Ave.

University of Montana

Missoula, MT 59812

PH: 406-243-2801

linda.green@mso.umt.edu

Mike Tooley

MDT Director

PO Box 201001

Helena, MT  59620

PH: 406-444-7619

FX: 406-444-7643

mitooley@mt.gov

Pam Langve-Davis

PO Box 201001

Helena, MT  59620

PH: 406-444-7646

FX: 406-444-0807

plangvedavis@mt.gov

Pam Langve-Davis

PO Box 201001

Helena, MT  59620

PH: 406-444-7646

FX: 406-444-0807

plangvedavis@mt.gov

Department of Military Affairs

Higher Education

Department of Transportation (MDT)
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Mike Kadas

DOR Director

PO Box 5805

Helena, MT  59604-5805

PH:  406-444-1900

FX:  406-444-3696

mkadas@mt.gov

Shauna Helfert

Administrator

Liquor Control Division

PO Box 1712

Helena, MT  59624

PH:  406–444-1464

shelfert@mt.gov

Shauna Helfert

Administrator

Liquor Control Division

PO Box 1712

Helena, MT  59624

PH:  406–444-1464

shelfert@mt.gov

Back up:

Lisa Scates

Alcohol Education Coordinator

PO Box 1712

Helena, MT  59624

PH: 406-444-4307

liscates@mt.gov

Ms.  Diane Cashell 

115 Melborne Ln 

Bozeman MT 59715  

406-763-5259 (h)

chipper639@msn.com

Ms. Patty Stevens

PO Box 688

St. Ignatuis MT  59865

406-249-8529 (h)

406-249-1381 (c)

pattykaystevens@gmail.com

LT Governor Walsh or Health Policy 

Advisor

PO Box 200801

Helena, Montana 59614

PH: 406-444-7802

FX: 406-444-5529 

Health Policy Advisor                  PO 

Box 200801                    Helena, MT  

59614                     PH:  406-444-

7802                     FX:  406-444-5529

Vicki Turner

Director, PRC

PO Box 4210

Helena, MT  59604

PH: 406-444-3484

FX: 406-444-1970

vturner@mt.gov

H:\VISTA\ICC\MEMBERS\MEMBERS1.DOC

Governor Appointed Members

Governor’s Office  (Ex-officio)

Department of Revenue (DOR)
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